- drinks

All prices expressed in thousands of Vietnam Dong. Alcoholic beverages are
subject to five percent taxable service charge and ten percent value-added tax.

Non-alcoholic beverages are subject to five percent taxable service charge and
eight percent value-added tax.

Gida dugc tinh béng nghin Déng Viet Nam. Phi dich vu d6 uéng c6 c6n chiu thué
n&m phan trdm va thué gid tri gia tdng musi phan trém
Phi dich vu d6 udng khéng c6n chiu thué ném phan trdm va thué gia tri gia tdng

tam phan trém



champagne by the glass

billecart-salmon brut réserve glass 570
maison billecart-salmon
champagne, france

chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

white wine by the glass

nobilo regional collection 2021 glass 290
nobilo winery

marlborough, new zealand

sauvignon blanc

les jamelles 2021 glass 320
pays d'oc, france
gewurztraminer

petit chablis vibrant 2022 glass 380
la chablisienne

burgundy, france

chardonnay

rosé wine by the glass

gris blanc rosé 2020 glass 280
gérard bertrand

pays d'oc, france

grenache gris, grenache noir

note bleue 2020 glass 280
les maitres vignerons de la presqu’ile

provence, france
grenache, cinsault

red wine by the glass

les jamelles 2021 glass 320
pays d'oc, france
cabernet sauvignon

zuccardi serie a malbec 2021 glass 320
familia zuccardi
mendoza, argentina

malbec

cdteaux bourguignons 2019 glass 300
domains albert bichot

burgundy, france

pinot noir, gamay



whisky / whiskey

monkey shoulder the original 5cl
blended malt scotch whisky 70l
ballantine’s 12 years old 5cl
blended malt scotch whisky 70cl

johnnie walker black label 12 years old  5cl
blended malt scotch whisky 75cl

the balvenie caribbean cask 14 years old 5cl
single malt scotch whisky (speyside) 70cl

glenfiddich 18 years old 5cl
single malt scotch whisky (speyside) 70cl
laphroaig quarter cask 5cl
single malt scotch whisky (islay) 70cl
ardbeg ten years old 5cl
single malt scotch whisky (islay) 70l
lagavulin 16 years old 5cl
single malt scotch whisky (islay) 75cl

glenmorangie the original ten years old 5cl
single malt scotch whisky (highland)  70«l

highland park 18 years old 5cl
single malt scotch whisky (highland)  70«l
auchentoshan 12 years old 5cl
single malt scotch whisky (lowland) 70l
jameson 5¢l
blended malt irish whisky 70l
bushmills ten years old 5cl
single malt irish whisky 70cl
bulleit bourbon frontier whiskey 5cl
kentucky bourbon whiskey 70cl
bulleit 95 rye American whiskey 5cl
american rye whiskey 70cl

All spirits are served with a complimentary mixer of your choice.

Tét ca cac rucu manh s& duge phuc vu cung nuéce ngot mién phi

300
3,400

220
2,500

220
2,200

590
6,600

520
5,800

400
4,500

350
3,900

600
6,700

240
2,500

1,200
13,400

300
3,400

200
2,000

280
3,100

220
2,100

220
2,500

cocktails

ocean club mixology

coast of hoi an 360
sampan rum, malibu coconut rum,

coconut water, mint, strawberry, lime juice

rugu sampan, rugu rum mui dua,

nuée dira, la bac ha, déu, chanh xanh

smoke n sand 320
smoke infused rum, cointreau, st germain,

orange juice, lime juice, angostura bitters

rugu rum huong khoi, rucu mui huong cam coinfreau, rugu mui
st germain, nuéc cam, nudc chanh, rugu mui angostura bitters

rum royal 320
rice infused rum, champagne, st germain,

flor de cafia spresso, lime juice

rugu rum huong gao, rusu sém—ponh/ rugu mui st germain,
rugu mui ca phé flor de cafia spresso, nudc chanh

rising waves 340
olmeca tequila, aperol italian bitter,

phu quoc honey, lime juice, san pellegrino
aranciata rossa

rugu olmeca, rudu aperol, mét ong phu quéc,

chanh, nuéc cam san pe||egrino aranciata rossa

coral reef 320
zacapa dmbar 12 afos rum,

caribbean pineapple liqueur, maple syrup,
pineapple juice, kumquat, chili salt

rugu zacapa ambar 12 n&m, rugu caribbean pineapple,

siro cdy phong, thom, téc, mudi 6t

banana island 340
mango-infused tanqueray london dry gin, banane
du brésil liquer, fresh banana, lime juice, ocean
club champagne gomme, smoked vanilasray

rugu tanqueray london dry gin ngém xodi, rucu banane du
brésil, chusi, chanh, si ré sam pan, xit khoi huong vanila

classics with
ocean s twist

royal aperol spritz 450
champagne, aperol, perrier

sdm-panh, rugu khai vi aperol, nuéc khodng cé ga perrier

signature mai tai 320
sampan rum, orange curagao liqueur,

lime juice, orgeat syrup, kraken dark spiced rum
rugu rum sampan, rucu mui huosng cam, chanh,

nudc lua mach udp hoa cam, rusu kraken dark spiced rum
simgroni 320
rose myr’r|e infused rum, campari,

mancino rosso, phu quoc green pepper

rugu rum hu‘Ong qud sim, rugu mui campari, rugu mui mancino
rosso, tiéu xanh pht quéc



passion mojito 330
sampan rum, passion fruit, lime, sugar

mint, perrier

rugu rum sampan, chanh day, chanh xanh, dusng

l& bac ha, nuéc |<|’10dng co ga perrier

lychee daiquiri 290
sampan rum, lychee puree, lime juice

champagne syrup

rugu rum sampan, puree vi vdi, nuéc chanh, si-ré sém-panh

ocean colada 290
sampan rum, coconut rum, coconut cream,
pineapple juice, lime juice

ruUgu rum sampan, rugu rum vi dira, kem dua,

nudc ép thom, nuéc chanh

mocktails

sparkling cranberry kombucha 190
kombucha, cranberry juice, lime juice
tra kombucha vi hoa bup giém,

nudc trdi cdy nam viét qudt, nudc chanh
mekong kombucha 210

salted lime kombucha, mekong pineapple,
peach puree, mint leaves

tra kombucha vi chanh mudi, thom, puree vi dao, 1¢& bac ha

cool down 180
raspberry, lime juice, simple syrup, mint leaves

trai mém x&i xay nhuyén, nuéc chanh, nuéc &udng,

la bac ha

ocean chiller 200
lychee, watermelon, mint leaves,

lime juice, perrier sparkling water

nuéc vai, dua hdu, la bac he,

nuéce chanh, nuéc khodng perrier

ginger sun 190
passion fruit juice, orange jam, ginger,

agave syrup, perrier sparkling water

nuéc chanh day, mat cam, ging,
mat cdy thua, nudc khodng perrier

ocean club signature iced tea 190
chamomile tea, champagne vanilla syrup,
kumquat, butterfly pea

tra hoa clc, siro va-ni, nudc féc, hoa Jéu biéc

phu quoc honey cold brew green tea 180
cold brew green tea, phu quoc honey,
lime juice, rosemary

tra xanh, mét ong pht quéc, nuéc chanh, l&4 huong thao

tequila
olmeca altos plata

mexican tequila

olmeca altos reposado
mexican tequila

don julio blanco
mexican tequila

patron afiejo
mexican tequila

gin
bombay sapphire

london dry gin

n°3 london dry
london dry gin

hendrick's
scottish distilled gin

monkey 47
german distilled gin

royal sedang
french distilled gin

lady trieu dalat flowerbomb
vietnamese distilled gin

vodka

suntory haku
japanese vodka

ketel one

dutch vodka

belvedere
polish vodka

grey goose
french vodka

All spirits are served with a complimentary mixer of your choice.

Tat ca cac ruou manh s& dugc phuc vu cung nuéc ngot mign phi

5cl
70cl

5cl
70cl|

5cl
70cl

5cl
70cl

5cl
75cl

5cl
70cl

5cl
70cl

5cl
50cl

5cl
50cl

5cl
75cl

5cl
75¢l

5cl
70cl

5cl
70cl

5cl
70cl

200
2,000

200
2,200
320
3,800

420
5,000

260
2,400

350
3,900

380
3,900

580
4,600

400
3,200

300
3,600

300
3,400

280
3,400
350
3,900

300
3,600



vermouth

mancino secco ambrato
italian vermouth

mancino bianco ambrato
italian vermouth

mancino rosso amaranto
italian vermouth

liqueurs

bailey’s original
irish cream ligeur

caffee borghetti
italian espresso ligeur

cointreau
french orange liqueur

frangelico
italian hazelnut ligeur

malibu
brazilian coconut ligeur

fortified wines

ramos pinto collector reserva
portuguese tawny port

quinta do noval fine dry white
portuguese white port

brandies

hennessy very special
french cognac

hennessy very superior old pale
french cognac

remy martin extra old
french cognac

g.e. massenez poire williams
french eau de vie

5cl
100cl

5cl
100cl

5cl
75cl

5cl
75cl

5cl
70cl

5cl
70cl

5cl
70cl

5cl
70cl

5cl
75cl

5cl
70cl

5cl
70cl

5cl
70cl

5cl
70cl

5cl
70cl

chateau de laubade very superior old pale 5cl

French armagnac

chéateau du breuil fine calvados
french calvados

All spirits are served with a complimentary mixer of your choice.

70cl

5cl
70cl

Tét ca cac rucu manh s& duge phuc vu cung nuéce ngot mién phi

180
1,800

180
1,800

180
1,800

180
2,200

180
2,000

180
2,000

200
2,200

180
2,000

250
2,500

250
2,500

200
2,000

320
3,600

470
8,800

350
3,900

350
3,900

350
2,800

fresh juices

young coconut
dira tusi

orange juice
nudc ép cam

pineapple juice
nuéc ép thom

mango juice

nudc xodi
watermelon juice
nuéce ép dua hdu

passion fruit juice
nuéc ép chanh day

smoothies

cold crush

strawberry, passion fruit

sinh 18 ddu, chanh day
watermelonies

watermelon, lychee, passion fruit
sinh 18 dua hdu, vai, chanh day

mango yogurt smoothie

sinh 18 xodi

pineapple yogurt smoothie
sinh t& thom

mineral water

la vie still mineral water
la vie nudc khodang khéng ga

la vie sparkling mineral water

la vie nudc khodng co ga

acqua panna still mineral water
acqua panna nuéc khoang khéng ga

san pellegrino sparkling water

san pellegrino nudc khodng c6 ga

450ml

450ml

250ml
750ml

250ml
750ml

180

180

180

180

180

180

190

190

190

190

100

100

120
220

120
220

coffee & tea specialties

vietnamese coffee
ca phé viét nam

cappuccino
ca phé cappuccino

americano
c& phé americano

latte

ca phé latte

espresso
c& phé espresso

tea (english breakfast, earl grey, oolong,

140

130

120

130

110

120

green tea, jasmine, camomile, mint lemongrass)

céc loai tra (tra den, tra bd tude, tra 6 long, tra xanh, tra hoa

nhai, tra hoa cuce, tra bac ha )



soft drinks

coca-cola original taste 300ml

coca-cola truyén théng

coca-cola zero sugar 330ml
coca-cola khéng dusng

fanta orange 330ml
fanta Hudng cam

sprite 300ml
sprite Hudng chanh

the london essence ginger ale 200ml
nudc udng cé ga vi giing the london essence

the london essence ginger beer 200ml

nuéce giai khat tonic c6 gas vi bia ging the london essence

the london essence indian tonic 200ml
nudc udng c6 ga kiéu dén the london essence

the london essence bitter 200ml
orange and elderflower

nudc giai khat c6 gas vi cam

& hoa com chdy the londonessence

the london essence grapefruit 200ml
and rosemary

nudc giai khat tonic cé gas vi busi héng

& hu’ong H’]e |Oﬁdon essence

kombucha

lady kombucha hibiscus 500ml

trar 1én men atiso do

lady kombucha salted lime

tra lén men chanh muéi 500ml
beer
carlsberg draught 4.8% abv  330ml

bia tusi carlsberg

heineken lager 5.0% abv ~ 330ml

bia lager heineken

tiger lager 5.0% abv  330ml
bia |ager tiger

saigon special lager 4.9% abv  330ml
bia |oger saigon specia\

stella artois pilsner 5.2% abv ~ 330ml

bia pilsner stella artois

heineken 0.0 zero alcohol 330ml

bia pi|sner stella artois

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

250

250

210

160

160

160

170

120

rum
zacapa dmbar 12 afos 5cl
guatemalan gold rum 75¢l

zacapa centenario sistema solera 23 5¢l

guatemalan gold rum 75¢l
brugal blanco supremo 5cl
dominican white rum 70c|
brugal afejo 5cl
dominican gold rum 70c|
brugal 1888 doblemente afiejado 5cl
dominican gold rum 70c|
the kraken black spiced 5cl
trinidadian and tobagian dark rum  70cl
mount gay black barrel 5cl
barbadian gold rum 70cl
appleton estate special 5cl
jamaican white rum 75cl

appleton estate rare casks 12 years old 5cl

jamaican gold rum 75¢l
sagatiba pura cachaga 5cl
brazilian white rum 70c|
flor de cafia centenario 12 afios 5cl
nicaraguan gold rum 70cl
angostura 7 years old 5cl

trinidadian and tobagian gold rum 70cl

sailor jerry caribbean rum 5cl
scottish gold rum 70cl
sampan rhum blanc 43% 5cl
vietnamese white rum 70c|
sampan rhum blanc 54% 5cl

vietnamese white rum

All spirits are served with a complimentary mixer of your choice.

Tat ca cac ruou manh s& dugc phuc vu cung nuéc ngot mign phi

250
3,000

380
4,600

170
1,900

180
2,000

340
3,800

250
2,800

250
2,800

180
2,200

350
4,200

250
2,800

300
3,400

300
3,400

220
2,800

190
2,100

200



white wine

petit chablis vibrant 2022

la chablisienne
burgundy, france
chqrdonnay

les jamelles 2021
pays d'oc, france
gewurztraminer

nobilo regional collection 2021
nobilo winery

marlborough, new zealand
sauvignon blanc

saint-joseph les oliviers 2014
domaine pierre gonon

rhéne valley, france
marsanne, rousanne

cloudy bay sauvignon blanc 2022
marlborough,

new zealand

sauvignon blanc

attems pinot grigio 2020
attems estate

friuli, italy

pinot grigio

terlan quarz 2020
kellerei/cantina terlano
trentino-alto adige, italy
sauvignon blanc

pinho real vinho verde 2020
quinta da lixa

minho, portugal

arinto, trajadura, loureiro

la crema monterey 2020

la crema winery

california, u.s.a.

chardonnay

cape barren single vineyard
adelaide hills, australia
gruner veltliner

glass

bottle

glass
bottle

glass

bottle

bottle

bottle

bottle

bottle

bottle

bottle

bottle

380
1,900

320
1,600

290
1,500

3,500

2,400

1,700

3,400

1,400

1,900

1,800

champagne

billecart-salmon brut réserve glass 570

maison billecart-salmon bottle 3,400
champagne, france
chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

billecart-salmon brut rosé bottle 4,200
maison billecart-salmon

champagne, france

chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

billecart-salmon brut blanc de blancs bottle 4,200
maison billecart-salmon

champagne, france

chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

louis roederer brut vintage 2014 bottle 5,200
louis roederer

champagne, france

chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

louis roederer brut premier bottle 3,800
louis roederer

champagne, france

chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

louis roederer brut rosé bottle 5,200
louis roederer

champagne, france

chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

krug grande cuvée 167éme édition bottle 12,500
house of krug

champagne, france

chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

dom pérignon vintage 2012 bottle 12,500
dom pérignon

champagne, france

chardonnay, pinot noir

charles heidsieck brut réserve bottle 3,400
maison charles heidsieck

champagne, france

chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

charles heidsieck brut rosé bottle 3,600
maison charles heidsieck

champagne, france

chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

pol roger réserve brut bottle 3,600
maison pol roger

champagne, france

chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier



sparkling wine

premium cuvée bottle 2,500
jansz tasmania

tasmania, australia

chardonnay, pinot noir

“nero” asolo prosecco superiore

extra brut bottle 2,900
villa sandi

veneto, italy

glera

anna blanc de blancs brut reserva  bottle 2,500
codorniu
cava, spain

chardonnay, macabeo, parellada, xarello

rosé wine

note bleue 2020 glass 280

les maitres vignerons de la presqu’ile bottle 1,400
provence, france
grenache, cinsault

gris blanc rosé 2020 glass 280

gérard bertrand bottle 1,400
pays d'oc, france
grenache gris, grenache noir

2021 clarendelle bordeaux rosé bottle 1,700
domaine clarence dillon

bordeaux, france
merlo’r, cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc

whispering angel 2020 bottle 2,200
chateau d'esclans

provence, france

grenache, rolle, cinsault, syrah, mourvedre

m de minuty bottle 1,600
gérard bertrand

chateau minuty

grenache, cinsault, syrah

red wine

naturalys 2020

gérard bertrand bottle 1,400
languedoc, france

pinot noir

céteaux bourguignons 2019 glass 300
domains albert bichot bottle 1,500

burgundy, france
pinot noir, gamay

les jamelles 2021 glass 320
pays d'oc, france bottle 1,600
cabernet sauvignon

zuccardi serie a malbec glass 320
familia zuccardi bottle 1,600
mendoza, argentina

malbec

baron de brane margaux 2016 bottle 3,900

chateau brane-cantenac
bordeaux, france
grenache, mourvedre, shiraz

mouton cadet réserve saint-émilion 2017 bottle 1,800
baron philippe de rothschild

saint-émilion, france

cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc, merlot

echo de lynch-bages 2016 bottle 5,200
chateau lynch-bages

paui||0|c, france

cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc, merlot

la salle de chateau poujeaux 2013 bottle 2,200
chateau poujeaux

medoc, france

cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc, merlot

codtes du rhéne rouge 2017 bottle 1,900
etablissements guigal

cotes du rhéne, france

syrah

morellino di scansano riserva 2019  bottle 2,300
fattoria le pupille

tuscany, italy

sangiovese, cabernet sauvignon

rioja reserva 2012 bottle 2,800
valenciso

rioja, spain

tempranillo

cypress vineyards 2015 bottle 1,400
j. lohr vineyards

california, us.a.

merlot

chianti d.o.c.g. 2021 bottle 1,400
toscano

tuscany, italy

bersano, sangiovese, canaiolo nero, trebbiano

catena alta 2018 bottle 4,900
catena zapata
mendoza, argentina

malbec

the footbolt shiraz 2017 bottle 2,000
d’arenberg

mclaren vale, australia

shiraz



